
PERCORSO LUNGO PARZ. TOT. MEDIA 35 MEDIA 30 MEDIA 25 MEDIA 18

PARTENZA PARTENZA PARTENZA PARTENZA

Cesenatico - Colonia AGIP 0 0 07.00.00 07.00.00 07.00.00 07.00.00 2

Via Cesenatico 3 3 07.05.00 07.07.00 07.09.00 07.12.00 3

Martorano (Cesena) 17 20 07.29.00 07.34.00 07.40.00 07.56.00 25

Diegaro (Cesena) 5 25 07.38.00 07.44.00 07.52.00 08.12.00 32

Forlimpopoli 5 30 07.47.00 07.54.00 08.04.00 08.28.00 28

Bivio Maestrina 3 33 07.53.00 08.00.00 08.13.00 08.38.00 79

Fratta Terme 4 37 08.00.00 08.08.00 08.22.00 08.46.00 53

Meldola 4 41 08.06.00 08.18.00 08.32.00 08.54.00 59

Piandispino 9 50 08.21.00 08.36.00 08.52.00 09.12.00 123

1° Colle Pieve di Rivoschio 9 59 08.38.00 09.00.00 09.30.00 10.06.00 397

San Romano 4 63 08.44.00 09.06.00 09.36.00 10.12.00 178

Borello 8 71 08.56.00 09.20.00 10.00.00 10.34.00 73

Bivio Montegelli 6 77 09.05.00 09.30.00 10.12.00 10.50.00 90

Mercato Saraceno 7 84 09.16.00 09.42.00 10.26.00 11.10.00 134

2° Colle Barbotto 4,6 88,6 09.30.00 10.05.00 10.53.00 11.45.00 507

DEV Percorsi - Cancello 12,00 4,6 88,6 09.30.00 10.05.00 10.53.00 11.45.00 507

3° Colle Perticara 6,4 95 09.42.00 10.21.00 11.12.00 12.15.00 653

Bivio Talamello 5 100 09.49.00 10.27.00 11.20.00 12.26.00 376

Talamello 1,5 101,5 09.51.00 10.30.00 11.24.00 12.30.00 456

Novafeltria 2 103,5 09.54.00 10.33.00 11.28.00 12.35.00 275

4° Colle Montepugliano 10,3 113,8 10.24.00 11.10.00 12.28.00 13.35.00 791

San Leo 3,5 117,3 10.29.00 11.15.00 12.34.00 13.42.00 576

Secchiano 6,7 124 10.34.00 11.26.00 12.46.00 13.56.00 208

5° Colle Passo delle Siepi 4,3 128,3 10.42.00 11.36.00 12.57.00 14.20.00 414

Ponte Uso 5,9 134,2 10.49.00 11.45.00 13.07.00 14.32.00 163

6° Colle Sogliano 3,8 138 10.58.00 11.55.00 13.19.00 14.54.00 334

Sogliano al Rubicone 1 139 10.59.00 11.57.00 13.21.00 14.57.00 349

Cioca Fondovalle 3 142 11.04.00 12.02.00 13.27.00 15.03.00 166

Savignano sul Rubicone 13 155 11.25.00 12.30.00 13.51.00 15.42.00 32

Fiumicino 4 159 11.30.00 12.38.00 14.00.00 15.52.00 15

Sala di Cesenatico 6 165 11.38.00 12.48.00 14.12.00 16.04.00 8

Cesenatico - Colonia AGIP 5 170 11.44.00 13.00.00 14.35.00 16.18.00 3

ALTITUDINE


